
Camp Med 2024 In-Person Coordinator Contact 

COUNTY DATE COORDINATOR CONTACT INFO 

Alexander June 17-20 Emily Fox emfox@alexander.k12.nc.us  

Alleghany June 10-13 Roxanne Roten, RN roxanne.roten@alleghany.k12.nc.us  

Ashe June 15-19 Angela Gouge angela.gouge@ashememorial.org 

Burke  X Amy Shuping ashuping@burke.k12.nc.us  

Caldwell  
July 15-19 

Christina Good Christina.Good@unchealth.unc.edu 

Catawba CS  
June 3-7 Shelly Isenhour-

Essary shelly_isenhouressary@catawbaschools.net 

Catawba CVCC June 10-13 Leslie Alderman lalderman@cvcc.edu 

Catawba Valley MC  
June 10-13  
June 17-20 
June 24-27 

Katie Fulbright kmfulbright@catawbavalleymc.org 

Davidson County Schools  
June 17-20 

Cathy Nifong cathynifong@davidson.k12.nc.us 

Davidson Lexington City 
June 18-20 

Mary Phillips mphillips@lexcs.org  

Davie  
June 17-21 *Melissa Sparks 

Anthony Davis   
davisan@davie.k12.nc.us  
sparksm@davie.k12.nc.us 

Forsyth-  Career Center 
May 1-20 *Billy Sapp 

Monica McMillian bjsapp@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

Forsyth- Crosby Scholars 
Only available to selected Crosby Scholars  

June 24-28 
Mona Lovett mwlovett@crosbyscholars.org  

Forsyth- North Forsyth  July 8-12 *Meigan Milleson 
Amy Dyer mpmilleson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 

Guilford  
(Only Available for Housing Authority of the City 
of High Point Students) 

(June 10-14) Angela Jimenez 
Talia Gabriel 

 

aljimenez@hpha.net 
residentservicesasst@hpha.net 

 

Iredell- North June 24-28 *Lauren Crawford 
Tim Woody CTE lauren_crawford@iss.k12.nc.us 

Iredell- South  July 16-18 Mitzie McCurdy mitzie.mccurdy@lnrmc.com  

Rowan -Livingstone College  
June 24-28 

Dawn McNair dmcnair@livingstone.edu 

Stokes June 17-27 & June 24-27 X Sonja Lankford sonja.lankford@stokes.k12.nc.us  

Surry Northern Hospital  
June 3-7 
July 8-12 Tina Beasley tbeasley@wearenorthern.org  

Watauga June 17-20 
June 17-20 

Lindsey Gough goughl@wataugaschools.org   
lindseygough27@gmail.com  

Wilkes  June 24-28 Christine Gambill chrisgambill1104@gmail.com 

VolunTeens ( Only open to VolunTeens) 
August 1 

Pamela Runnels prunnels@wakehealth.edu 

 
Please contact your coordinator to apply for the camp. Don’t see your county listed? You are welcome to complete the 

Camp Med Virtual Program by registering online! nwahec.org/campmed 
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